

Ding Auto Pte Ltd
Sin Ming Industrial Est. Sec C, Blk
10,#01-20
575645



Insurer Reference:
Repairer Reference: 047353
Date calculated: 11/05/2022 2:27 PM

Full Report
Registration: SMZ9927B
Printed: 11/05/2022 2:27 PM

Summary Information

Claim

Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Printed by:	Ding Auto	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:		Date of Incident:	19/04/22
Estimated Repair Time:		Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:		Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Manufacturer: TOYOTA
 Model: CAMRY
 Sub Model: SE
 Model Sheet Number: 70 CR 10
 Registration: SMZ9927B
 VIN number:
 Odometer: 75989

Model Specs

2487CCM 155KW

Labour

Code	Description	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 42.00 SGD/h	
			WU	Price SGD
NO NUMBER	ADJUST HEADLAMPS		2.0	8.40
B010	R + R LOWER RADIATOR AIR GUIDE		1.0	4.20
B125	R + R FRONT UPPER CROSSMEMBER		4.0	16.80
B010	R + R FRONT BUMPER		6.0	25.20
B020)	RENEW FRONT BUMPER (REMOVED) INCLUDES: REQUIRED ATTACHED PARTS REMOVE AND REFIT		13.0	54.60
B010)	R + R FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (BUMPER REMOVED) INCLUDES: ABSORBER REMOVE AND REFIT		2.0	8.40
B040)	R + R LEFT HEADLAMP (BUMPER REMOVED) DOES NOT INCLUDE: ADJUST HEADLAMP		1.0	4.20
B040)	R + R RIGHT HEADLAMP (BUMPER REMOVED) DOES NOT INCLUDE: ADJUST HEADLAMP		1.0	4.20
B040	HEADLAMP INSERT L R/R		7.0	29.40
B040	R + R RIGHT HEADLAMP INSERT		7.0	29.40
B070	RENEW BONNET INCLUDES: R + R BONNET,		7.0	29.40

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
M010)	ATTACH PARTS ASSEMBLE AND IF NEC RENEW RENEW CONDENSER (BUMPER REMOVED) INCLUDES: REFILL AIR CONDITIONING	7.0	29.40

Labour Cost	Hrs	WU	
Panel / Mechanical Labour	5.80	58.0	243.60
Total of Labour			243.60

Paint

Paint Work		SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis 10 WU/h	
Code	Description		WU	Price SGD
	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING		24.0	
	FRT UPP CROSSMEMBER SURFACE PAINT		4.0	
	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R		9.0	

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0471	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING	68.51
1002	FRT UPP CROSSMEMBER SURFACE PAINT	2.11
0283	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	37.69

Labour Cost - Paint	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Factor	42.00 SGD/h		
Time Paint		37.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal	0.70	7.0	29.40
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic	0.30	3.0	12.60
Total	10 WU/h	4.70	47.0

Material Cost - Paint	Price SGD
New Part Painting	68.51
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R	37.69
Surface-/Blend Paint	2.11
Material-constant Metal	18.10
Material-constant Plastic	9.00
Total	135.41

Spare Parts

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	prices as at 2015-06-01/01 Price SGD
0283	FRONT BUMPER	52119 3T933	Original	300.00
0287	FRT LWR BUMPER	52712 WY010	Original	48.00
	COVER			
0288	FRT LWR BUMPER	52711 WY010	Original	48.00
	COVER			
0318	R/F UPP BUMPER BRKT	52535 33060	Original	48.00

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
0340	FRT BUMPER SUPPORT	52131 33180	Original	180.00
0343	TOWING HOOK COVER	53128 33040	Supplementary	25.00
0410	GRILLE	53101 33410	Original	300.00
0413	LWR RADIATOR GRILLE	53102 33160	Original	180.00
0417	L/GRILLE TRIM	53124 33120	Original	55.00
0418	R/GRILLE TRIM	53123 33100	Original	55.00
0431	FRONT MANUFACT BADGE	75310 33030	Original	455.00
0471	BONNET	53301 33230	Original	450.00
0493	LOWER BONNET LOCK	53510 33430	Original	60.00
0565	LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY	81171 33D50	Original	1,020.00
0566	RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY	81131 33D90	Original	1,020.00
1002	FRT UPP CROSSMEMBER	53205 33901	Original	175.00
4465	CONDENSER	884A0 33010	Original	780.00
1002	FRT RADAR SENSOR	RADAR SENSOR	Original	455.00
1007	LOW PITCHED HORN	HORN	Supplementary	60.00
1008	L/RADIATOR AIR GUIDE	AIR GUIDE	Supplementary	35.00
1009	RAD UPPER MTG BRKT	MOUNTING BRKT	Supplementary	42.00
1010	A/COND O-RING SEAL	O-RING SEAL	Supplementary	23.00
1011	COVER CLIP-PIN HOLD	CLIP-PIN HOLD	Supplementary	12.00
1012	FENDER RETAINER CLIP	RETAINER CLIP	Supplementary	16.00
1013	FRT BUMPER LWR MLDG	BUMPER LWR MLDG	Original	75.00

f: OEM Parts
n: Non-OEM Parts
u: Used parts

Savings	0.00
Subtotal	5,917.00
Total	5,917.00

Extras

Code	Description	Price SGD
1005	R/SENSOR RE-SETTING RADAR SENSOR	450.00*
Total Extras		450.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	5,917.00	
Total Parts		5,917.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 58.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	243.60	
Total of Labour		243.60
Total Of Extras		450.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 47.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	197.40	
Material Cost	135.41	
Total Paint Including Material		332.81
Repair Cost Excludes GST		6,943.41
GST (+7.0%)		486.04
Repair Cost Included GST		7,429.45

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.